
2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 4 Noon

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023  12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam Male 60 (BM60kg) TADAKI-KAPUWAI Brayzen HI

NANCE Kaden CCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF JOHNSON Charles OZK

MI

WI

OH

SEA

GRAVES John

BELL Antione

TODD Adam

HARRIS Rachel

CARVER James

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg) AVILA Caleb STX

HOUSTON Rae'sean IL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad SC

SOU

SEA

PNW

MI

HENRY Steven

TOUCHE Huey

BRANTLEY Chris

WILKERSON Bonita

JOHNSON Angela

28:29

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg) PUENTE Joel STX

RUIZ Andrew SW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IL THORPE Andrew MAT

SAT

WI

GULF

SEA

ELLIS Shanees

BROWN Jamaal

TODD Adam

JOHNSON Charles

CARVER James

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam Male 75 (BM75kg) BALDERRAMA Elijah WTX

SALAS Josiah NCA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI BELL Antione SEA

SOU

NC

SC

OZK

BRANTLEY Chris

TOUCHE Huey

JOSEPH Tad

HENRY Steven

GRAVES John

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg) HOUSTON Kentrell IL

APARICIO-DENTON Jayden SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal STX

NC

PNW

GULF

OH

GARCIA Valorie

DIAZ Angel

WILKERSON Bonita

JOHNSON Charles

HARRIS Rachel

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg) ROLLINS Silas STX

MAHELONA Taale HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER James MI

MAT

SC

SOU

IL

JOHNSON Angela

BEVERLY Tamika

HENRY Steven

TOUCHE Huey

THORPE Andrew

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Intermediate Female 85 (IF85kg) AGUIRRE Isabella SW

SHIRLEY Izlynn HI BLUE RSC R3 :46

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris SAT

PNW

STX

OZK

OH

BROWN Jamaal

WILKERSON Bonita

GARCIA Valorie

GRAVES John

HARRIS Rachel

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

8 8 Inteermediate Male 85 (IM85kg) CRUZ Amando GULF

BALLES Gamarion GA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC DIAZ Angel SW

IL

SC

SEA

WI

SULLIVAN Thomas

THORPE Andrew

HENRY Steven

CARVER James

TODD Adam

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Intermediate Male 90 (IM90kg) WILSON Niko ALM

MANRIQUEZ Max SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey MI

SAT

MAT

SEA

GULF

BELL Antione

BROWN Jamaal

BEVERLY Tamika

BRANTLEY Chris

JOHNSON Charles

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg) GOODNIGHT John FL

HOOPII Hayden CAB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK GRAVES John IL

NC

OH

SW

SEA

THORPE Andrew

DIAZ Angel

HARRIS Rachel

SULLIVAN Thomas

CARVER James

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Intermediate Male 101 (IM101kg) ALEMAN Santos STX

MATA Angel STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika SEA

WI

NC

MI

SAT

BRANTLEY Chris

TODD Adam

JOSEPH Tad

JOHNSON Angela

BROWN Jamaal

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Intermediate Male 106 (IM106kg) CERDA Tristan STX

RAFAIE Tameem VA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW SULLIVAN Thomas GULF

NC

MI

MAT

OH

JOHNSON Charles

DIAZ Angel

BELL Antione

ELLIS Shanees

HARRIS Rachel

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 13 Intermediate Male 110 (IM110kg) LOPEZ Abel WTX

MARTINEZ Jair Flores WI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey PNW

OZK

STX

MI

SC

WILKERSON Bonita

GRAVES John

GARCIA Valorie

JOHNSON Angela

HENRY Steven

30:27

27:30

28:29

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Junior Male 101 (JM101kg) GUDINO Isaiah SCA

EUGENIO Dreson HI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad IL

WI

SW

MAT

MI

THORPE Andrew

TODD Adam

SULLIVAN Thomas

BEVERLY Tamika

BELL Antione

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Junior Male 101 (JM101kg) JAMES Ka'vonte GA

HASSAN Naseem WI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK GRAVES John MAT

MI

PNW

STX

NC

ELLIS Shanees

JOHNSON Angela

WILKERSON Bonita

GARCIA Valorie

DIAZ Angel

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Junior Male 106 (JM106kg) MORALES Carlos SCA

CAMARILLO Valente SCA

RED RSC R2 20

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW SULLIVAN Thomas SAT

SOU

GULF

SEA

NC

BROWN Jamaal

TOUCHE Huey

JOHNSON Charles

CARVER James

JOSEPH Tad

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Junior Male 106 (JM106kg) SANCHEZ Jesse IL

BEN HAJ MOHAMED Hamza MI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris SC

OH

STX

MAT

PNW

HENRY Steven

HARRIS Rachel

GARCIA Valorie

ELLIS Shanees

WILKERSON Bonita

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18 Junior Male 110 (JM110kg) MITCHELL Javier NGR

GARCIA Luis IL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI BELL Antione MAT

OZK

SOU

NC

WI

BEVERLY Tamika

GRAVES John

TOUCHE Huey

DIAZ Angel

TODD Adam

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Junior Male 114 (JM114kg) BLANCAS Leonardo WI

GARCIA Michael CO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF JOHNSON Charles STX

NC

PNW

IL

MAT

GARCIA Valorie

JOSEPH Tad

WILKERSON Bonita

THORPE Andrew

ELLIS Shanees

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20 Junior Male 119 (JM119kg) RAMIREZ Donk NV

ARRIETA David MOV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika SW

SC

MI

SEA

SAT

SULLIVAN Thomas

HENRY Steven

JOHNSON Angela

CARVER James

BROWN Jamaal

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 21 Junior Male 125 (JM125kg) CUMMINGS Fynest NGR

METTS Yahya OH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IL THORPE Andrew PNW

STX

NC

MAT

MI

WILKERSON Bonita

GARCIA Valorie

DIAZ Angel

ELLIS Shanees

BELL Antione

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


