

2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 4 Noon

Session Results



Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Bantam Male 60 (BM60kg)	RED BLUE	TADAKI-KAPUWAI Brayzen NANCE Kaden		HI CCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF	JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI WI OH	GRAVES John BELL Antione TODD Adam HARRIS Rachel CARVER James			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28
2	2	Bantam Male 65 (BM65kg)	RED BLUE	AVILA Caleb HOUSTON Rae'sean		STX IL	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	NC	JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU SEA PNW	HENRY Steven TOUCHE Huey BRANTLEY Chris WILKERSON Bonita JOHNSON Angela			28:29 28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	3	Bantam Male 70 (BM70kg)	RED BLUE	PUENTE Joel RUIZ Andrew		STX SW	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IL	THORPE Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT WI GULF	ELLIS Shanees BROWN Jamaal TODD Adam JOHNSON Charles CARVER James			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
4	4	Bantam Male 75 (BM75kg)	RED BLUE	BALDERRAMA Elijah SALAS Josiah		WTX NCA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MI	BELL Antione	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU NC SC	BRANTLEY Chris TOUCHE Huey JOSEPH Tad HENRY Steven GRAVES John			27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27
5	5	Intermediate Male 75 (IM75kg)	RED BLUE	HOUSTON Kentrell APARICIO-DENTON Jayden		IL SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SAT	BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC PNW GULF	GARCIA Valorie DIAZ Angel WILKERSON Bonita JOHNSON Charles HARRIS Rachel			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
6	6	Intermediate Male 80 (IM80kg)	RED BLUE	ROLLINS Silas MAHELONA Taale		STX HI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	CARVER James	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT SC SOU	JOHNSON Angela BEVERLY Tamika HENRY Steven TOUCHE Huey THORPE Andrew			27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 28:29
7	7	Intermediate Female 85 (IF85kg)	RED BLUE	AGUIRRE Isabella SHIRLEY Izlynn		SW HI	BLUE	RSC	R3 :4	-6
		Referee:	SEA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW STX OZK	BROWN Jamaal WILKERSON Bonita GARCIA Valorie GRAVES John HARRIS Rachel			17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20
8	8	Inteermediate Male 85 (IM85kg)	RED BLUE	CRUZ Amando BALLES Gamarion		GULF GA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	NC	DIAZ Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IL SC SEA	SULLIVAN Thomas THORPE Andrew HENRY Steven CARVER James TODD Adam			28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28



2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 4 Noon

Session Results



Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Intermediate Male 90 (IM90kg)	RED BLUE	WILSON Niko MANRIQUEZ Max		ALM SCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SOU	TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT MAT	BELL Antione BROWN Jamaal BEVERLY Tamika BRANTLEY Chris JOHNSON Charles			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	Intermediate Male 95 (IM95kg)	RED	GOODNIGHT John		FL	DILLE	WD	F.O.	
		Referee:	BLUE OZK	HOOPII Hayden GRAVES John	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC OH SW	THORPE Andrew DIAZ Angel HARRIS Rachel SULLIVAN Thomas CARVER James	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Intermediate Male 101 (IM101kg)	RED BLUE	ALEMAN Santos MATA Angel		STX STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI NC MI	BRANTLEY Chris TODD Adam JOSEPH Tad JOHNSON Angela BROWN Jamaal			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	12	Intermediate Male 106 (IM106kg)	RED BLUE	CERDA Tristan RAFAIE Tameem		STX VA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SW	SULLIVAN Thomas	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		JOHNSON Charles DIAZ Angel BELL Antione ELLIS Shanees HARRIS Rachel			26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29
13	13	Intermediate Male 110 (IM110kg)	RED	LOPEZ Abel		WTX				
		Referee:	BLUE SOU	MARTINEZ Jair Flores TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK STX	BLUE WILKERSON Bonita GRAVES John GARCIA Valorie JOHNSON Angela HENRY Steven	WP	3:2	30:27 27:30 28:29 30:27 27:30
14	14	Junior Male 101 (JM101kg)	RED BLUE	GUDINO Isaiah EUGENIO Dreson		SCA HI	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	NC	JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI SW MAT	THORPE Andrew TODD Adam SULLIVAN Thomas BEVERLY Tamika BELL Antione			29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30 30:27
15	15	Junior Male 101 (JM101kg)	RED BLUE	JAMES Ka'vonte HASSAN Naseem		GA WI	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	OZK	GRAVES John	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI PNW STX	ELLIS Shanees JOHNSON Angela WILKERSON Bonita GARCIA Valorie DIAZ Angel	ı		30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27
16	16	Junior Male 106 (JM106kg)	RED BLUE	MORALES Carlos CAMARILLO Valente		SCA SCA	RED	RSC	R2 2	0
		Referee:	SW	SULLIVAN Thomas	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU GULF SEA	BROWN Jamaal TOUCHE Huey JOHNSON Charles CARVER James JOSEPH Tad			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9



2023 USA National Championships Day 2 Ring 4 Noon

Session Results



Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Junior Male 106 (JM106kg)	RED	SANCHEZ Jesse		IL	RED	WP	3:2	
		,	BLUE	BEN HAJ MOHAMED Hamza		MI				
		Referee:	SEA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1:	SC	HENRY Steven			28:29
					Judge 2:	ОН	HARRIS Rachel			28:29
					Judge 3:	STX	GARCIA Valorie			30:27
					Judge 4:		ELLIS Shanees			29:28
					Judge 5:	PNW	WILKERSON Bonita			30:27
18	18	Junior Male 110 (JM110kg)	RED	MITCHELL Javier		NGR				
	10	odinor maio 110 (omi 10kg)	BLUE	GARCIA Luis		IL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MI	BELL Antione	Judge 1:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika			29:28
					Judge 2:		GRAVES John			27:30
					Judge 3:	SOU	TOUCHE Huey			27:30
					Judge 4:		DIAZ Angel			27:30
					Judge 5:	WI	TODD Adam			27:30
19	19	Junior Male 114 (JM114kg)	RED	BLANCAS Leonardo		WI	RED	WP	5:0	
13	13	ournor male 114 (owi 14kg)	BLUE	GARCIA Michael		CO	IILD	**1	5.0	
		Referee:	GULF	JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1:	STX	GARCIA Valorie			30:27
					Judge 2:		JOSEPH Tad			30:27
					Judge 3:		WILKERSON Bonita			29:28
					Judge 4:	IL	THORPE Andrew			30:27
					Judge 5:	MAT	ELLIS Shanees			30:27
20	20	Junior Male 119 (JM119kg)	RED	RAMIREZ Donk		NV				
		3,	BLUE	ARRIETA David		MOV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1:	SW	SULLIVAN Thomas			27:30
					Judge 2:	SC	HENRY Steven			27:30
					Judge 3:		JOHNSON Angela			28:29
					Judge 4:	SEA	CARVER James			29:28
					Judge 5:	SAT	BROWN Jamaal			28:29
21	21	Junior Male 125 (JM125kg)	RED	CUMMINGS Fynest		NGR	RED	WP	4:1	
		- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (-	BLUE	METTS Yahya		ОН				
		Referee:	IL	THORPE Andrew	Judge 1:		WILKERSON Bonita			27:30
					Judge 2:		GARCIA Valorie			30:27
					Judge 3:		DIAZ Angel			30:27
					Judge 4:	MAT	ELLIS Shanees			29:28
					Judge 5:	MI	BELL Antione			30:27

LEGEN	ND				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points